
Firm Represented Name of attendee Phone Contact email

KMB Architects Bill Valdez 360-528-2762 billvaldez@kmb-architects.com

FFA Architects & Interiors Ian Gelbrich 503-327-0330 igelbrich@ffadesign.com

Sazan Group Michael Nelson 541-215-7422 mnelson@sazan.com

Steele Chris Thome 541-508-7505 cthome@steel-arch.com

ORW Architecture David Wilkerson 541-840-6652 david@orwarch.com

Cole Breit Engineering Bill Carom 503-853-3692 bill.caron@colebreit.com

BBT Architects Renee Alexander 541-480-3236 ralexander@bbtarchitects.com

Cole Architects Amy Kuperstsein 541-610-5811 amy@colearchitects.com

Design Manager Pre-Proposal Meeting

July 5, 2022 at 1 p.m.
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Firm Represented Name of attendee Phone Contact email

HMK Co David McKay 503-453-2836 david.mckay@hmkco.org

HMK Co Chad France 503-508-7522 chad@hmkco.org

Redpoint/CBRE Chris Bertocchi 415-613-5127 chris@redpointcm.com

Redpoint/CBRE Greg Holcomb 949-326-3748 greg@redpointcm.com

Inici/Plan B/Cumming Wayne Powderly 458-836-8206 wpowderly@inicigroup.com

HMK Co Stephen McKay 503-453-2835

Project Manager Pre-Proposal Meeting

July 6, 2022 at 1 p.m.
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